
Kingwood Mustang Baseball 
District 23-6A - 2026 Schedules

Varsity Schedule Junior Varsity Schedule Sophomore Schedule
Scrimmages Scrimmages Scrimmages

Date Time Opponent Location Date Time Opponent Location Date Time Opponent Location
Sat., Jan. 31 1:00 PM Barbers Hil / Clear Springs Barbers Hill Sat., Jan. 31 1:00 PM Barbers Hil / Clear Springs Clear Springs Sat., Jan. 31 11:00 AM Barbers Hil / Clear Springs Kingwood
Tues., Feb. 3 4:00 PM Cy Falls Cy-Falls Tues., Feb. 3 6:00 PM Cy Falls Kingwood Tues., Feb. 3 4:00 PM Cy Falls Kingwood

Fri., Feb. 6 4:30 PM Magnolia Kingwood Fri., Feb. 6 7:00 PM Magnolia Magnolia Fri., Feb. 6 4:30 PM Magnolia Magnolia

Tues., Feb. 10 5:00 PM College Park Kingwood Mon., Feb. 9 6:00 PM College Park Kingwood Mon., Feb. 9 4:00 PM College Park Kingwood
Fri., Feb. 13 4:30 PM Clear Creek Kingwood Fri., Feb. 13 7:00 PM Clear Creek Clear Creek Fri., Feb. 13 4:30 PM Clear Creek Clear Creek

Non-District & Tournaments Games Non-District & Tournaments Games Non-District & Tournaments Games
Date Time Opponent Location Date Time Opponent Location Date Time Opponent Location

Mon., Feb. 16 6:00 PM Klein Collins Klein Collins Tues., Feb. 17 7:00 PM Klein Collins Kingwood Tues., Feb. 17 5:00 PM Klein Collins Kingwood
2/19-2/21 TBA Humble ISD Tourn Kingwood 2/19-2/21 TBA Barbers Hill JV Tourn. Barbers Hill 2/19-2/21 TBA Baytown Sterling Baytown Sterling

Mon., Feb 23 6:00 PM Clear Falls Kingwood Mon., Feb 23 6:00 PM Clear Falls Clear Falls Mon., Feb 23 4:00 PM Clear Falls Clear Falls
2/26-2/28 TBA Klein ISD Tourn. Klein ISD 2/26-2/28 TBA Humble ISD JV Tourn Kingwood 2/26-2/28 TBA Humble ISD Soph Humble

Tues., Mar. 3 6:00 PM La Porte La Porte Tues., Mar. 3 6:00 PM La Porte Kingwood Tues., Mar. 3 4:00 PM La Porte Kingwood
3/5-3/7 TBA LCRSA 1st Pitch Classic Lake Charles 3/5-3/7 TBA Pearland Tourn. Pearland 3/5-3/7 TBA Kingwood Soph Tourn. Kingwood

Varisty District Games JV District Games Soph District Games
Date Time Opponent Location Date Time Opponent Location Date Time Opponent Location

Tues., March 10 7:00 PM Goose Creek Memorial Kingwood Tues., March 10 7:00 PM Goose Creek Memorial GCM Tues., March 10 4:30 PM Goose Creek Memorial GCM

Fri., March 13 7:00 PM Goose Creek Memorial GCM Fri., March 13 7:00 PM Goose Creek Memorial Kingwood Fri., March 13 4:30 PM Goose Creek Memorial Kingwood

Tues., March 17 7:00 PM North Shore North Shore Tues., March 17 7:00 PM North Shore Kingwood Tues., March 17 4:30 PM North Shore Kingwood

Fri., March 20 7:00 PM North Shore Kingwood Fri., March 20 7:00 PM North Shore North Shore Fri., March 20 4:30 PM North Shore North Shore

Tues., March 24 7:00 PM Channelview Kingwood Tues., March 24 7:00 PM Channelview Channelview Tues., March 24 4:30 PM Channelview Channelview

Fri., March 27 7:00 PM Channelview Channelview Fri., March 27 7:00 PM Channelview Kingwood Fri., March 27 4:30 PM Channelview Kingwood

Tues., March 31 7:00 PM Atascocita Atascocita Tues., March 31 7:00 PM Atascocita Kingwood Tues., March 31 4:30 PM Atascocita Kingwood

Thurs., April 2 7:00 PM Atascocita Kingwood Thurs., April 2 7:00 PM Atascocita Atascocita Thurs., April 2 4:30 PM Atascocita Atascocita

Tues., April 7 7:00 PM CE King Kingwood Tues., April 7 7:00 PM CE King CE King Tues., April 7 4:30 PM CE King CE King

Fri., April 10 7:00 PM CE King CE King Fri., April 10 7:00 PM CE King Kingwood Fri., April 10 4:30 PM CE King Kingwood

Tues., April 14 7:00 PM Summer Creek Summer Creek Tues., April 14 7:00 PM Summer Creek Kingwood Tues., April 14 4:30 PM Summer Creek Kingwood

Fri., April 17 7:00 PM Summer Creek Kingwood Fri., April 17 7:00 PM Summer Creek Summer Creek Fri., April 17 4:30 PM Summer Creek Summer Creek

Tues., April 21 7:00 PM Humble Kingwood Tues., April 21 7:00 PM Humble Humble Tues., April 21 4:30 PM Humble Humble

Fri., April 24 7:00 PM Humble Humble Fri., April 24 7:00 PM Humble Kingwood Fri., April 24 4:30 PM Humble Kingwood

Tues., April 28 District Certification Tues., April 28 District Certification Tues., April 28 District Certification

Head Coach: Michael Oros JV Head Coach: Jordan Williams Soph Head Coach: Kyle Adams
Assistant Coach: Jared Burt

Superintendent: Dr. Roger Brown
Principal: Meredith LeBlanc

Athletic Director: Mike McEachern   Assistant Athletic Directors: Carlesa Dixon, Jana Williams, & Eric Matthews
Campus Athletic Coordinator: Cale Melton & Susan Willis

Sports Medicine: Matthew Coleman   Assistant: Nicole Spitzenberger, Chance Evans
School Colors:  Navy, Columbia, & White
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